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TC 
ČK 

Location 
Miesto 

SS dist. 
Dlžka RS 

Liasion dist 
Spoj. úsek 

Total dist 
Celk. vzdial. 

Target Time 
Jazdná doba 

First car due 
Čas 1.auta 

       

0 Service OUT     12:00 

RZ 
1 

Refuel Košice 
Distance to next refuel 

     

1 Červenica  36,40 36,40 0:45 12:45 

SS 1 Vysielač 1 10,70    12:48 

2 Banské  25,80 36,50 0:47 13:35 

SS 2 Herľany 1 13,05    13:38 

RZ 
2 

Refuel Kecerovce 
Distance to next refuel 

     

3 Červenica  10,10 23,15 0:36 14:14 

SS 3 Vysielač 2 10,70    14:17 

4 Banské  25,80 36,50 0:47 15:04 

SS 4 Herľany 2 13,05    15:07 

4A Regroup&Technical Zone IN  34,10 47,15 0:52 15:59 

4B Regroup&Technical Zone OUT    0:20 16:19 

 Service A (47,50) (132,20) (179,70) 0:30  

4C Service OUT     16:49 

RZ 
3 

Refuel Košice 
Distance to next refuel 

     

5 Červenica  36,40 36,40 0:45 17:34 

SS 5 Vysielač 3 10,70    17:37 

6 Banské  25,80 36,50 0:47 18:24 

SS 6 Herľany 3 13,05    18:27 

6A Service IN  34,10 47,15 0:48 19:15 

 Service B (23,75) (96,30) (120,05) 0:45  

6B Service OUT / Parc Fermé IN     20:00 
       

 Rally  Totals 71,25 228,50 299,75   
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 Leg 1                                                                                                                 Saturday 21.10.2017 

 

S
e

c
ti

o
n

 2
 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TOTALS OF THE RALLY 

Leg 1 – 6 SS 71,25 228,50 299,75 23,77% 

Leg 2 – 6 SS 69,50 155,70 225,20 30,86% 

Total – 12 SS 140,75 384,25 524,95 26,81% 

TC 
ČK 

Location 
Miesto 

SS dist. 
Dlžka RS 

Liasion dist 
Spoj. úsek 

Total dist 
Celk. vzdial. 

Target Time 
Jazdná doba 

First car due 
Čas 1.auta 

       

6C 
Parc Fermé OUT 
Service IN 

    08:00 

 Service C (0,00) (0,00) (0,00) 0:15  

6D Service OUT     08:15 

RZ 
4 

Refuel Košice 
Distance to next refuel 

     

7 Skároš  22,90 22,90 0:28 08:43 

SS 7 Skároš 1 8,15    08:46 

8 Rákoš  2,10 10,25 0:16 09:02 

SS 8 Izra 1 12,25    09:05 

9 Slančik  13,85 26,10 0:32 09:37 

SS 9 Regeta 1 14,35    09:40 

9A Regroup&Technical Zone IN  37,25 51,60 0:56 10:36 

9B Regroup&Technical Zone OUT    0:20 10:56 

 Service D (34,75) (76,10) (110,85) 0:30  

9C Service OUT     11:26 

RZ 
5 

Refuel Košice 
Distance to next refuel 

     

10 Skároš  22,90 22,90 0:28 11:54 

SS 10 Skároš 2 8,15    11:57 

11 Rákoš  2,10 10,25 0:16 12:13 

SS 11 Izra 2 12,25    12:16 

12 Slančik  13,85 26,10 0:32 12:48 

SS 12 Regeta 2 14,35    12:51 

12A Service IN  37,25 51,60 0:56 13:47 

 Service E (34,75) (76,10) (110,85) 0:10  

12B Service OUT     13:57 

12C Finish rally - Podium  1,00 1,00 0:03 14:00 

 Parc Fermé IN  2,50 2,50   
       

 Rally  Totals 69,50 155,70 225,20   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Leg 2                                                                                                                Sunday  22.10.2017 
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